MLS #

1514647
1601135
1504625
1606509*
1507482
1510351
1497293
1465299
1492776
1521011
1606110
1418670
1511402
1507978
1495140
1503141
1506339
1605062
1511134
1604341
1506337
1491610

* Foreclosure

Condo

Atriums Soho West
Vanity Faire
Parkway Towers
Plaza Hills (2 bdrm)
Hemingway (2 bdrm)
Cliff House
Metropolitan

The Madrid
Wornall Plaza

21 Ten

The View**

The Sophian
Wornall Plaza
Parkway Towers
The Bella

Regency House
The Liberty

The Madison
Bridgeworks Lofts
Crestwood

The Liberty
Sulgrave

** New Listing

Unit Past Price Current
105 $289K $190K
302 $140K $110K
Lol $145K $120K
33 NA $120K
103A $174K $125K
31 $150K $125K
127 $170K $125K
E $155K $127K
104 $150K $130K
11E $160K $145K
304 NA $148K

$180K $150K
309 $180K $160K
1110  $205K $190K
39 $225K $160K
1205  $189K $162K
370 $244K $182K
NA $280K $185K
309 $210K $186K
603 $299K $205K
60 $294K $205K
407 $245K $210K
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