MLS#	Condo	Unit	Past Price	Current
1514647	Atriums Soho West	105	\$289K	\$190K
1601135	Vanity Faire	302	\$140K	\$110K
1504625	Parkway Towers	Lo1	\$145K	\$120K
1606509*	Plaza Hills (2 bdrm)	33	NA	\$120K
1507482	Hemingway (2 bdrm)	103A	\$174K	\$125K
1510351	Cliff House	31	\$150K	\$125K
1497293	Metropolitan	12T	\$170K	\$125K
1465299	The Madrid	E	\$155K	\$127K
1492776	Wornall Plaza	104	\$150K	\$130K
1521011	21 Ten	11E	\$160K	\$145K
1606110	The View**	304	NA	\$148K
1418670	The Sophian		\$180K	\$150K
1511402	Wornall Plaza	309	\$180K	\$160K
1507978	Parkway Towers	1110	\$205K	\$190K
1495140	The Bella	39	\$225K	\$160K
1503141	Regency House	1205	\$189K	\$162K
1506339	The Liberty	370	\$244K	\$182K
1605062	The Madison	NA	\$280K	\$185K
1511134	Bridgeworks Lofts	309	\$210K	\$186K
1604341	Crestwood	603	\$299K	\$205K
1506337	The Liberty	60	\$294K	\$205K
1491610	Sulgrave	407	\$245K	\$210K

^{*} Foreclosure ** New Listing